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Öltank Heizung Eingang

Keller
WC

Garage

Reduit

Gäste/Spielzimmer

Schwimmbassin

Nicht Unterkellert

Untergeschoss

11.20m²
14.00m² 10.40m²
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13.80m²
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4m x 10m

3.40m²
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Eltern

Bad/Du

Studio

Küche

Wohnen
Sitplatz Wintergarten

Essen

Music

Raum

Erdgeschoss

22.40m²

5.70m²

4.40m²

10.60m²

34.70m²
44.20m² 14.80m²

17.20m²

6.50m²

12.90m²
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Luftraum

Kinder

Kinder

Eltern

Abst.

Luftraum Galerie

Galerie

Bad/WC

Sitzplatz

Obergeschoss

8.50m²

8.40m²

14.00m²

5.70m²

8.40m²

3.50m²

8.50m²


